ERRrLT T e L
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-109-020

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

70 FT

619 PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC 3

PT 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-31-64
1-25-B5
12-10-65

10-13-83
11-4-87

11-1-89
2-12-90

2-12-90
12-22-97

3-30-98

MINSHALL WALTER E & ELLEN L
FERRELL, ELMER L & DOROTHY M

BISHOP, WILLIAM A & AGNES PAULINE
COOPER, ROBERT WILLIAM & ELIZABETH ANN

BEANE JAMES R & VICKI L
TAYLOR WILLIAM L & PATRICIA A

REVERA RICHARD
RIVERA RICHARD

RIVERA, RICHARD
RIVERA RICHARD & MARIANN E CRUZ

CRUZ MARIANN E

C.F. 40,00

C.F. 43,90

C.F. 51.00
NO C.F.

NO C.F.

SP NO FEE
NO SP




